



**MOBILE COUNTY PROJECT NO. MCR-2016-303  
DAUPHIN ISLAND STREETS - RESURFACING**



**Rowe Engineering & Surveying, Inc.**

		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				H.O. WEAVER & SONS, INC.				JOHN G. WALTON CONST.			
ITEM NO.	EST QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
212-A	108.00	STA	MACHINE GRADING SHOULDERS	\$35.00	\$3,780.00	\$42.50	\$4,590.00	\$109.55	\$11,831.40				
405-A	1525.00	GAL	TACK COAT	\$4.00	\$6,100.00	\$3.50	\$5,337.50	\$3.72	\$5,673.00				
408-A	6415.00	SY	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT (APPROXIMATELY 1.10 INCHES THRU 2.0 INCHES)	\$2.00	\$12,830.00	\$3.30	\$21,169.50	\$3.19	\$20,463.85				
424-A1	1777.00	TON	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAX AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (165 #/SY)	\$85.00	\$151,045.00	\$79.15	\$140,649.55	\$91.86	\$163,235.22				
424-A2	25.00	TON	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BINDER LAYER, PATCHING, 1/2" MAX AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE A/B (220 #/SY)	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$115.00	\$2,875.00	\$133.74	\$3,343.50				
600-A	1.00	LS	TOPSOIL, 4" COMPACTED THICKNESS (LOOSE TRUCKBED MEASUREMENT)	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00	\$12,620.00	\$12,620.00				
650-A	50.00	CYP	Mobilization	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$33.50	\$1,675.00	\$42.41	\$2,120.50				
652-A	0.50	AC	SEEDING	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,750.00	\$875.00	\$3,723.78	\$1,861.89				
654-A	500.00	SY	SOLID SODDING	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$6.83	\$3,415.00				
656-A	0.50	AC	MULCHING	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,750.00	\$875.00	\$3,823.40	\$1,911.70				
665-J	500.00	LF	SILT FENCE, TYPE A	\$3.50	\$1,750.00	\$3.50	\$1,750.00	\$5.90	\$2,950.00				
665-O	500.00	LF	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.18	\$1,090.00				
680-A	1.00	LS	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,378.97	\$1,378.97				
698-A	1.00	LS	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAX. BID LIMITED TO \$5000)	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00				
701-A1	1.60	MILE	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5" WIDE	\$3,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,470.00	\$5,552.00	\$3,540.00	\$5,664.00				
701-A2	0.77	MILE	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5" WIDE	\$3,000.00	\$2,310.00	\$3,470.00	\$2,671.90	\$3,540.00	\$2,725.80				
701-A3	0.40	MILE	BROKEN WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5" WIDE	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$2,235.00	\$894.00	\$2,280.00	\$912.00				
701-A4	0.36	MILE	BROKEN YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5" WIDE	\$2,000.00	\$720.00	\$2,235.00	\$804.60	\$2,280.00	\$820.80				
701-B	230.00	LF	DOTTED CLASS 2, TYPE A, TRAFFIC STRIPE (LANE DROP 10" WIDE)	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$3.55	\$816.50	\$3.60	\$828.00				
701-C1	0.50	MILE	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,415.00	\$707.50	\$1,440.00	\$720.00				
701-C2	0.77	MILE	BROKEN TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE	\$800.00	\$616.00	\$1,415.00	\$1,089.55	\$1,440.00	\$1,108.80				
703-A	350.00	SF	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKINGS, CLASS 2, TYPE A	\$5.50	\$1,925.00	\$5.90	\$2,065.00	\$6.00	\$2,100.00				
705-A1	35.00	EA	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2C	\$5.50	\$192.50	\$5.90	\$206.50	\$6.00	\$210.00				
705-A2	60.00	EA	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 1B	\$5.50	\$330.00	\$5.90	\$354.00	\$6.00	\$360.00				
705-A3	30.00	EA	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2D	\$5.50	\$165.00	\$5.90	\$177.00	\$6.00	\$180.00				
705-A4	32.00	EA	PAVEMENT MARKERS, CLASS A-H, TYPE 2E	\$5.50	\$176.00	\$5.90	\$188.80	\$6.00	\$192.00				
740-B	176.00	SF	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	\$7.70	\$1,355.20	\$12.00	\$2,112.00	\$12.00	\$2,112.00				
740-E	75.00	EA	CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$0.01	\$0.75	\$32.89	\$2,466.75				
740-I	4.00	EA	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$370.46	\$1,481.84				
740-M	75.00	EA	BALLAST FOR CONE	\$1.00	\$75.00	\$0.01	\$0.75	\$0.01	\$0.75				
<b>TOTAL =</b>					<b>\$223,274.70</b>		<b>\$222,787.40</b>		<b>\$253,777.77</b>				

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED BY MOBILE COUNTY ON MARCH 21, 2018 IS TRUE AND CORRECT.



*Eric D. Jackson*  
ERIC D. JACKSON, P.E.  
ROWE ENGINEERING & SURVEYING, INC.